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Table 8.6C (REVISED) Standard Errors of Numbers (in Thousands) of Persons Aged 12 or Older, by Age Group and Geographic Characteristics: 
2009 and 2010 

Geographic Characteristic 
Total 
(2009) 

Total 
(2010) 

Aged 12-17 
(2009) 

Aged 12-17 
(2010) 

Aged 18-25 
(2009) 

Aged 18-25 
(2010) 

Aged 26+  
(2009) 

Aged 26+  
(2010) 

TOTAL 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
GEOGRAPHIC DIVISION         
     Northeast 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          New England 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Middle Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
     Midwest 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          East North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          West North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
     South 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          South Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          East South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          West South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
     West 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Mountain 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Pacific 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
COUNTY TYPE         
     Large Metro 2,081   2,079   257   267   338   384   1,909   1,858   
     Small Metro 1,571   1,700   214   201   273   340   1,339   1,466   
          250K – 1 Mil. Pop. 1,306   1,386   177   161   210   247   1,110   1,206   
          < 250K Pop. 1,076   1,020   136   133   184   225   910   856   
     Nonmetro 1,118   1,138   126   136   270   167   964   991   
          Urbanized 820   874   94   101   240   121   675   747   
          Less Urbanized 790   859   87   94   137   124   672   736   
          Completely Rural 483   425   46   40   39   43   424   378   

NOTE:  This table was revised in May 2012 due to updates (for details, see the introduction to these 2010 detailed tables). 
Source:  SAMHSA, Center for Behavioral Health Statistics and Quality (formerly Office of Applied Studies), National Survey on Drug Use and Health, 2009 and 2010.
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Table 8.7C (REVISED) Standard Errors of Numbers (in Thousands) of Persons Aged 18 or Older, by Age Group and Geographic Characteristics: 
2009 and 2010  

Geographic Characteristic 
Total 
(2009) 

Total 
(2010) 

Aged 18-25 
(2009) 

Aged 18-25 
(2010) 

Aged 26-49 
(2009) 

Aged 26-49 
(2010) 

Aged 50+ 
(2009) 

Aged 50+ 
(2010) 

TOTAL 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
GEOGRAPHIC DIVISION         
     Northeast 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          New England 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Middle Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
     Midwest 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          East North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          West North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
     South 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          South Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          East South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          West South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
     West 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Mountain 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Pacific 0   0   0   0   0   0   0   0   
COUNTY TYPE         
     Large Metro 1,984   1,957   338   384   1,117   1,106   1,420   1,323   
     Small Metro 1,450   1,583   273   340   717   819   974   1,019   
          250K – 1 Mil. Pop. 1,205   1,291   210   247   599   679   802   804   
          < 250K Pop. 994   938   184   225   449   478   665   612   
     Nonmetro 1,055   1,060   270   167   469   483   731   721   
          Urbanized 766   806   240   121   332   353   480   541   
          Less Urbanized 738   799   137   124   336   341   493   536   
          Completely Rural 449   401   39   43   152   156   323   272   

NOTE:  This table was revised in May 2012 due to updates (for details, see the introduction to these 2010 detailed tables). 
Source:  SAMHSA, Center for Behavioral Health Statistics and Quality (formerly Office of Applied Studies), National Survey on Drug Use and Health, 2009 and 2010.
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Table 8.8C (REVISED) Standard Errors of Numbers (in Thousands) of Persons Aged 12 or Older, by Youth and Adult Age Groups and Geographic 
Characteristics: 2009 and 2010 

Geographic Characteristic 
Total 
(2009) 

Total 
(2010) 

Aged 12-17 
(2009) 

Aged 12-17 
(2010) 

Aged 18+ 
(2009) 

Aged 18+ 
(2010) 

TOTAL 0   0   0   0   0   0   
GEOGRAPHIC DIVISION       
     Northeast 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          New England 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Middle Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   
     Midwest 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          East North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          West North Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   
     South 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          South Atlantic 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          East South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          West South Central 0   0   0   0   0   0   
     West 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Mountain 0   0   0   0   0   0   
          Pacific 0   0   0   0   0   0   
COUNTY TYPE       
     Large Metro 2,081   2,079   257   267   1,984   1,957   
     Small Metro 1,571   1,700   214   201   1,450   1,583   
          250K – 1 Mil. Pop. 1,306   1,386   177   161   1,205   1,291   
          < 250K Pop. 1,076   1,020   136   133   994   938   
     Nonmetro 1,118   1,138   126   136   1,055   1,060   
          Urbanized 820   874   94   101   766   806   
          Less Urbanized 790   859   87   94   738   799   
          Completely Rural 483   425   46   40   449   401   

NOTE:  This table was revised in May 2012 due to updates (for details, see the introduction to these 2010 detailed tables). 
Source:  SAMHSA, Center for Behavioral Health Statistics and Quality (formerly Office of Applied Studies), National Survey on Drug Use and Health, 2009 and 2010.
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Table 8.9C (REVISED) Standard Errors of Numbers (in Thousands) of Persons Aged 12 or Older, by Underage and Legal Drinking Age Groups 
and Geographic Characteristics: 2009 and 2010 

Geographic Characteristic 
Total 
(2009) 

Total 
(2010) 

Aged 12-20 
(2009) 

Aged 12-20 
(2010) 

Aged 21+ 
(2009) 

Aged 21+ 
(2010) 

TOTAL 0   0   465   467   2,364   2,452   
GEOGRAPHIC DIVISION       
     Northeast 0   0   177   158   996   880   
          New England 0   0   79   66   431   458   
          Middle Atlantic 0   0   158   143   901   750   
     Midwest 0   0   165   178   802   884   
          East North Central 0   0   136   151   624   700   
          West North Central 0   0   87   91   491   524   
     South 0   0   289   323   1,516   1,627   
          South Atlantic 0   0   209   253   1,120   1,255   
          East South Central 0   0   94   96   511   503   
          West South Central 0   0   171   174   826   899   
     West 0   0   268   251   1,240   1,317   
          Mountain 0   0   136   127   513   662   
          Pacific 0   0   231   217   1,130   1,121   
COUNTY TYPE       
     Large Metro 2,081   2,079   349   376   1,954   1,919   
     Small Metro 1,571   1,700   298   305   1,408   1,527   
          250K – 1 Mil. Pop. 1,306   1,386   234   230   1,172   1,257   
          < 250K Pop. 1,076   1,020   203   210   958   893   
     Nonmetro 1,118   1,138   200   194   1,014   1,034   
          Urbanized 820   874   155   135   725   787   
          Less Urbanized 790   859   139   150   706   768   
          Completely Rural 483   425   61   54   435   392   

NOTE:  This table was revised in May 2012 due to updates (for details, see the introduction to these 2010 detailed tables). 
Source:  SAMHSA, Center for Behavioral Health Statistics and Quality (formerly Office of Applied Studies), National Survey on Drug Use and Health, 2009 and 2010.
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